Compatibility list JURA MDB Interface 2.0

Status December 2025

Card terminals Closed Loop Payment

Manufacturer
PBV

CranePI

PayTec (Fage)
PayTec (Fage)
GiroVend
Hug-Witschi
Hug-Witschi
Dallmayr

EVIS AG

EVIS AG
EVIS AG
EVIS AG
Kontroll Systeme

SmartNow PayStation

Model
VR1

MEI-Pay MDB Master

Oscar
Giody

DIVA
Delight
Ultimo
Gecko MDB

TL-Gecko 1A2 MDB
Kiwi

Granit

Proficio Top

SmartNow

MineralisOS
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0

1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0

Information
AD_0156

AD_0331, PayTec GF8900 MDB

AD_0035, AD_0319

AD_0187

https://www.evis.ch/produkt/gecko-2ax/
https://www.evis.ch/produkt/gecko-1x2/
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www.evis.ch/produkt/granit/

smart-now.com
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Card terminals Open Loop Payment

Manufacturer
Ccv
Nayax

Nayax
Nayax
Paytec

Pay with Charlie
Ingenico
EVIS AG

Orain

Card4Vend

MUnzprtfer

Manufacturer
Comestero
Jofemar

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

Phonix

Wh Minzprifer
Wh Minzprfer

Model
InSync
VPOS Amit

VPOS Touch
Onyx
UPT1000F

BLE 6920
Self 2000
Granit

PoS 2i/5i

CCVIm15 & CCVIM30

Model

RM5

BT10

G40.07
G40.08

G13

v2 colibri™
V2 eagle™
IMP10

EMP 8x0.13 v7
MP 8x0.17 v7

MDB-Box FW
1.1.0
1.0.0

1.0.0

1.0.0

2.0.0

2.0.0
2.0.0
1.0.0
2.0.0 and 3.0.0

MDB-Box FW: 2.0.0

MineralisOS
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0
1.0.0

Information
AD_0325

Pre authorisation, from 3.0.0 with
Always Idle

Pre authorisation, from 3.0.0 with
Always Idle

Pre authorisation, from 3.0.0 with
Always Idle

From terminal version 24.4.4
(December 2024)

AD_0257

https:/[www.evis.ch/produkt/granit/

Pre authorisation, from 3.0.0 with
Always Idle

Information

AD_0059
AD_0059
AD_0193

AD_0055, AD_0056, AD_0231, AD_0265



